

Ø

C.A.No. 2836 OF 2002

ITEM No.3

Court No.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 1 in

Civil Appeal No.2836/2002

TEJ RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( for clarification/modification of Court's order dated 19.04.2002 )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 3/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)      Mr. K.C. Bajaj,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Himanshu Bajaj,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)      Mr. K.N. Balgopal,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed by the learned counsel for Respondent No.2, two weeks time is allowed to enable him to seek necessary instructions. List thereafter.

(Sarojbala)  
PA to Addl.Registrar

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master